
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

Happy Birthday To... 
 

June 
1—Ospino, Nadin 
5—Schmitt, Levi 
5—Tran, Truc  
6—Lee, Dr. Brian 
7—Kirk, Matthew 
13—Harrison, Roberto 
14—Muema, Simon 
16—Rebholz, Thomas 
17—Culligan, Joseph 
18—Fr. Yvon Sheehy, SCJ 
18—Galante, Zachary 
21—Vu, Toan 
27—England, Robert 
29—Kornacki, Kelly 
30—Pham, Quyen 

June 17 - June 30, 2019 

TWO Week Edition 

“Remember the wonders he has done, his miracles, and the judgments he pronounced.” (1 Chronicles 16:12) 
 

  
   

Congratulations on your Ordinations! 
 

 

On Saturday, June 8, Carl 
Schrage and Joel Seipp were 
ordained as Deacons at the 
Cathedral of St. Peter in the 
Diocese of Belleville. 
 
May God's everlasting light 
shine upon you, guide you, and 
inspire you as you as you begin 
your ministries. 
 
The pictures to the right are from 
Rev. Carl Schrage and Joel Seipp ’s 
ordination on June 8 (Diocese of 
Belleville). 
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Monday, June 17, 2019 
 

Tuesday,  June 18, 2019 
 

Wednesday,  June 19, 2019 
 

Thursday,  June 20, 2019 
• 2-3pm Seminary Staff Day Planning (Room 201) 

Friday,  June 21, 2019 
• 5am Holy Land Departure 

Saturday, June 22, 2019 
• 11am-12pm Mass (SH Chapel) 
• 12-1pm SDS Jubilees Lunch (Main Dining Room) 
• 1-3pm Mass (SH Chapel) 

Sunday, June 23, 2019 
• Corpus Christi 
• May Session Grades Due 

Monday, June 24, 2019 
 

Tuesday,  June 25, 2019 
• 9am-3pm Business Admin Archdiocese of Milwaukee 

2019-2020 Planning Session (Classroom 4 OR 11) 
• 12-1pm BAAM Lunch (Main Dining Room) 

Wednesday,  June 26, 2019 
 

Thursday,  June 27, 2019 
• 9am-4pm Tending the Talents (Classroom 11) 

Friday,  June 28, 2019 
• 8am-12pm Feast of the Sacred Heart (Room 201) 
• 9am-4pm Tending the Talents (Classroom 11) 
• Feast of the Sacred Heart (SH Chapel) 

 
Saturday, June 29, 2019   

• Solemnity of the Sacred Heart 
 

Sunday, June 30, 2019  
 

SCJ Provincial Assembly 

The province celebrated the jubilees of vows of 
nine SCJs: Fr. Ed Griesemer and Fr. Paul Casper 
(70 years of religious vows), Fr. Tom Westhoven 
and Br. Andy Lewandowski (60 years of vows), Fr. 
Jim Walters, Fr. Yvon Sheehy and Fr. Terry 
Langley (50 years of vows), Fr. Ralph Intranuovo 
(40 years of vows) and Fr. Praveen Kumar Richard 
(10 years of vows). 


